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
ropes course, secretarial. Salary, 
room/board, travel included. Call 1- 
800-250-8252 or submit application 
on-line at www.takajo.com. 

1 

Summer 
Work 

Build internet content from home. 
,$ 10/hr. International students encouraged to apply. 
! Details at www.ohwy.com/jobs 

THis is ThE Lire 
iN coLLeGe LiviNG! 

• wAsheR/dRYeR 
• CLose to CAmpus 
• on bus RouTe 
• eLecTRomc aLaRMs 
• PRivaTe beDRooMs/ 

iNdiviDuaL LeAses 
• coMPuteR LaB, copieR, 

1 aND Fax avaiLaBLe 

• decKed out KiTCHen 
• HeaieD pool 
• BasKeTbaLL/voLLeYBaLL 

COURTS 
• workout FaciLiTies 
• STaRTing at $325 
• RoommaTe maTCHing 

seRvice 
• 10 & 12 mo. LeAses 

205 HELP WANTED 
Barista/Sales Clerk for EMU Food 
Service. Previous experience prefer- 
red, but not essential. Immediate 
openings for about 10 hours per 
week must be available for all or 

part of 7:30 am to noon, Monday, 
Wednesday, and Friday. Starting at 
$6.50/hr. Apply in person at EMU 
Food Service Office, Room 135, 
next to Subway on main floor of 
EMU. 

Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer. Staff needed for camp near 
Portland. Michael, 503-231-9484 

Local organic farm intern pro- 
gram. June-Sept. Stipend, bonus, 4 
days/week. Contact 942-2219 

Intern or recent grad for summer or 
full-time construction position in the 
Portland area. Assisting project 
manager and assisting estimation 
team. Fax resume to: 503-760-2266. 

Immaculate 3 bdrm 2 bath, W/D, ga- 
rage, 11 blocks to UO at Alder & 
29th. $1100/mo. 726-4978. 

Beat the Rush Move in Now. 7+ 
bdrm house. 1 blk to UO. Rent 
$1900/mo + deposit. 302-3909. 
Christine or Mary. 
Cute 2 bdrm house. 456 E. 15th St. 

$750/mo. Close to campus. 
Hot tub. 344-0264. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 

1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 
No pets! Call 741-0320. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
2 bdrm, close to campus. *Not in a 
complex.%595. Call Stewardship 
Properties. 343-6000 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 2 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $475 
Quiet & Clean 

344-4619*485-7878 
♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

Lg. 2 bdrm, 1230 Ferry, fp, patio, 
parking. No pets/smoke. Avail. 4/3. 
$53Q/mo. mo.-to-mo. 687-2360 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm. No pets. 

$480/mo. 343-4137. 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 

• Large 1 & 2 bdrm, $550-$820 
• Close to the University 

• Laundry room on each floor 
Hours: 9am- 12pm, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
1080 Patterson • 687-8155 

South Gate 1, 2, & 4 bdrm town- 
house. Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344- 
6540. 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1 Block to campus. $595. 2 bdrm 
apt. in complex. G/W/S paid, laundry 
on site. Call Stewardship 343-6000. 

2 bdrm,, 1 bath, corner unit w/bal- 
cony at 1390 Alder. St. available 
5-1-02. Call 541-349-9741. 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

Studio &1 bd starting $435 & $535 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Hours: 10:00-4:30, T-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
1601 Olive *485-0916 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents" constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row. 342-5735. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★************** 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

• 2 bdrm,$595 
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